CVI Assembly Systems
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
Generation: excellence in
FROM THE SIMPLEST TO THE MOST DEMANDI
2
A STATE-OF-THE-ART COMPLETE
AND HOMOGENEOUS RANGE:

the last tightening results
LCD with backlighting
How to order
PART NUMBER
CVIS controller 615 932 301 0
START-UP KIT TO BE ORDERED WITH THE
CONTROLLER
Including: Outlet + literature + P.C connector and software
Outlet Literature KIT
A French 615 928 005 0
C English 615 928 006 0
A English 615 928 010 0
D English 615 928 012 0
B English 615 928 014 0
A German 615 928 007 0
A Spanish 615 928 008 0
E Italian 615 928 009 0
A Dutch 615 928 013 0
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER
CVIS/CVIC.PC2000 Software 615 927 511 0
CVINET.PC2000 Software 615 927 513 0
PC cable 2 m 615 917 047 0
Printer cable 2 m 615 917 057 0
Wall hanging system 615 930 519 0
Power supply 400 Volts 615 932 460 0
A B C D E
Single or two-spindle cont
7 LEDs for the displaying
of reports
Wide, graphical backlit LCD
with “screen saver” mode
NOK
QWERTY  keypad
and function keys
8
• PC, PLC, REMOTE DISPLAY AND BAR CODE READER INTERFACE
• THE ISaGRAF WORKBENCH is integrated in the TWINCVI controller. It allows the user to
control the input/output and peripherals according to customer’s specifications.
TWINCVI CONTROL SYSTEM:
SINGLE OR TWO-SPINDLE
The TWINCVI controller allows the user
to control 1 or 2 portable “ER” type
and/or fixed “EM” type electric tools.
SYNCHRONOUS OR ASYNCHRONOUS
In asynchronous mode, the tools are
completely independent of one another.
One input/output connector (cycle start,
cycle n°, …) per spindle.
In synchronous mode, the tools are
controlled in a same cycle but they may
be programmed in a different way. A
single input/output connector (cycle
start, cycle n°, …) for both tools.
Besides, an external control allows the
user to synchronise the operation of the
tools of several controllers.
STRUCTURED LOGICAL PROGRAMMING
Cycles can be programmed either from
the keypad/screen system or from the
CVIPC software.
The PC software is offered in 2 versions:
• “CVIPC” for programming and storing
the real-time tightening results of a
single controller in “point-to-point”
connection
• “CVIPC network” for programming and
storing the real-time tightening results
of 2 to 32 spindles.
VARIOUS TIGHTENING STRATEGIES:
Torque, Torque+Angle, Angle+Torque,
Angle+Torque+Torque rate,

Wall hanging system 615 930 519 0
Power supply 400 Volts 615 932 460 0
How to order
PART NUMBER
TWINCVI controller 115/230 V  1 channel 615 932 401 0
2 channels 615 932 451 0
START-UP KIT TO BE ORDERED WITH THE
CONTROLLER
Including: Outlet + literature + P.C connector and software
Outlet Literature KIT
A French 615 928 020 0
C English 615 928 021 0
A English 615 928 025 0
D English 615 928 027 0
B English 615 928 029 0
A German 615 928 022 0
A Spanish 615 928 023 0
E Italian 615 928 024 0
A Dutch 615 928 028 0
A Portuguese 615 928 026 0
A B C D E
SPC, Printouts and Mainte
10
INTEGRATED STATISTICAL
CALCULATION
Calculation of CAM, CP, CPK, mean
and range of the torque & angle
results
according to ISO or CNOMO stan-
dards.
Main features:
• filtering of data (date or value
interval)
• selection of the interval of tole-
rances
• “distribution regular” test
• “law normal” test
• mean, standard deviation, CAM,
CP, CPK
• editing of results, histogram
• editing of “control charts”
“Mean, standard deviation” control chart
Histogram
Statistical results
nance
T
T
ACCEPT
REJEC
T
11
PRINTOUT OF RESULTS
As a standard, a specific menu in the CVIPC
software allows the user to create his

(printer, PC, serial ports)
MODCVI  MODULE
“Tightening wheel” assembly machine with 3 or 4 spindles changing (France)
16
tispindle applications
pplication center. PLEASE ASK OUR DEPARTMENT.
17
Sample layout:
26-spindle MULTICVI CABINET supplied in integrated version.
« ER » Portable Electric Nutrunners
18
PHOTO MODEL PART TORQUE ROTATIONAL RÉDUCTION SENSITIVITY/ SQUARE LENGTH WEIGHT
NO. NUMBER RANGE SPEED GEAR NOMINAL LOAD DRIVE
Nm ft.lb tr/min. mV/V/Nm inch mm kg
ANGLE-HEAD :
A 615 165 078 0 ERA20J 5 - 20 / 3.7 - 14.8 1140 15,15 1,0 / 20 3/8 447 2,0
A 615 165 079 0 ERA30J 5 - 30 / 3.7 - 22.1 880 19,69 1,5 / 30 3/8 447 2,0
A 615 165 080 0 ERA40J 8 - 40 / 6 - 29.5 690 24,94 1,6 / 40 3/8 458 2,1
A 615 165 081 0 ERA60J 15 - 60 / 11 - 44.2 440 39,41 1,8 / 60 3/8 469 2,2
A 615 165 082 0 ERA70J 15 - 70 / 11 - 51.6 530 27,20 1,2 / 70 1/2 552 3,5
A 615 165 083 0 ERA90J 20 - 90 / 14.7 - 66.3 420 34,13 1,6 / 90 1/2 552 3,5
A 615 165 084 0 ERA115J 25 - 115 / 18.4 - 84.8 290 49,65 1,4 / 115 1/2 552 3,5
A 615 165 085 0 ERA125J 30 - 125 / 22.1 - 92.1 280 50,57 1,2 / 125 1/2 554 3,6
A 615 165 086 0 ERA150J 35 - 150 / 25.8 - 110.6 230 62,30 1,4 / 150 1/2 554 3,6
A 615 165 012 0 ER180J 40 - 180 / 29.5 - 132.7 190 75,85 1,9 / 180 3/4 568 3,8
A 615 165 123 0 ERA200J* 60 - 200 / 44.2 - 147.5 170 82,94 1,4 / 200 3/4 604 3,9
A 615 165 070 0 ERA300-6J 100 - 300 / 73.7 - 221 190 45,00 1,2 / 300 3/4 702 8,0
A 615 165 071 0 ERA400-6J 100 - 400 / 73.7 - 294.8 150 58,78 1,6 / 400 3/4 702 8,0
IN-LINE :
B 615 165 060 0 ERD5J 1 - 6 / 0.7 - 4.4 1590 10,89 1 / 10 hex 1/4 - 1,3
B 615 165 072 0 ERD20J 3 - 20 / 2.2 - 14.7 1200 14,44 1,3 / 20 hex 1/4 1,8
B 615 165 073 0 ERD30J 5 - 30 / 3.7 - 22.1 850 20,25 1,3 / 30 3/8 - 1,8
B 615 165 074 0 ERD50J 20 - 50 / 14.7 - 36.8 790 18,06 1,3 / 50 3/8 - 2,8
B 615 165 075 0 ERD70J 20 - 70 / 14.7 - 51.6 500 28,44 1,8 / 70 1/2 - 2,8
B 615 165 062 0 ERD120J 30 - 120 / 22.1 - 88.4 310 46,66 1,4 / 120 1/2 - 3,3
PISTOL GRIP :
C 615 165 061 0 ERP5J 0,5 - 6 / 0.4 - 4.4 1590 10,89 1 / 10 hex 1/4 - 1,2
C 615 165 002 0 ER20PJ 2 - 20 / 1.5 - 14.7 1010 17,10 1,3 / 20 hex 1/4 - 1,8
C 615 165 005 0 ER30PJ 4 - 30 / 2.9 - 22.1 680 25,50 1,3 / 30 3/8 - 1,8

Extension cable 25 615 917 087 0
Extension cable 30 615 917 088 0
Adapteur ER pour MODCVI 615 917 151 0
Nutrunner model with 20 mm telescoping.
Please consult us for detailed specifications.
Fixed “EM” and “EML” series Electric To
20
Note: the suffix J indicates a model with built-in torque transducer.
DATA SHEETS ON REQUEST
A
PHOTO PART MODEL TORQUE ROTATIONAL SENSITIVITY/ MIN. DIST. SQUARE LENGTH STROKE WEIGHT
NO. NUMBER RANGE SPEED NOMINAL LOAD BETWEEN CENTERS DRIVE
Nm ft.lb r.p.m. mV/V/Nm mm inch mm mm kg
STRAIGHT
A 615 165 013 0 EM35-10J 1 - 8 / 0.7 - 5.9 1590 1,9 / 8 43,2 3/8 - 50 1,7
A 615 165 014 0 EM35-20J 4 - 15 / 2.9 - 11 1590 1,4 / 25 43,2 3/8 - 50 2,0
A 615 165 015 0 EM38-10J 9 - 30 / 6.6 - 22.1 990 1,4 / 50 43,2 3/8 - 50 2,0
A 615 165 016 0 EM38-20J 10 - 45 / 7.4 - 33.2 840 1,4 / 50 43,2 3/8 - 50 2,0
A 615 165 017 0 EM51-10J 20 - 70 / 14.7 - 51.6 500 1,4 / 100 51,2 1/2 - 50 2,9
A 615 165 018 0 EM51-20J 30 - 135 / 22.1 - 99.5 310 1,6 / 150 51,2 1/2 - 50 3,5
A 615 165 019 0 EM60-10J 20 - 95 / 14.7 - 70 710 1,4 / 150 60,2 1/2 - 50 4,8
A 615 165 020 0 EM60-20J 50 - 175 / 36.8 - 129 390 1,4 / 300 60,2 3/4 - 50 4,8

EML80-40J 70
EML60-30J 240
EML60-20J 370
EML51-20J 310
EML38-20J 840
Torque in Nm 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Note: Rotational speeds of all Georges Renault electric
tools are given individually for the controller with a
power supply of 230 Volts. For controllers powered
115 Volts, a decrease of 15% may be expected.
22
Fixed “EM” and “EML”
series electric tools - Dimensions
Model Square A B C D E
inch mm mm mm mm mm
EM35-10J 3/8 87 274 11 89 35
EM35-20J 3/8 87 299 11 89 35
EM38-10J 3/8 87 345 11 83 38
EM38-20J 3/8 87 345 11 83 38
EM51-10J 1/2 113 364 15,5 97 51
EM51-20J 1/2 113 391 15,5 97 51
EM60-10J 1/2 113 421 15,5 97 60